University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (09 Sep, 2020)
For B.S.(Hons.) Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Biochemistry(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2020. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 67430 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 11-09-2020 (Friday).

4. Next merit list will be displayed on 12-09-2020 (if required)
Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 AMINA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 16608 8/24/2002 89.79
2 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 399 1/17/2000 89.7808
3 SANA TALLAT TALLAT MAHMOOD 16419 5/21/2000 89.7627
SAGAR
4 MAMOONA TAHIRA ABDUL HAMEED KHAN 11811 9/20/2002 89.7352
5 HASEEB ULLAH MUHAMMAD AMIN 7019 5/21/2003 89.5673
6 AYESHA SIDDIQA AITBAR KHAN 19263 1/5/2004  89.4262
7 HADIA NISAR SYED NISAR AHMED 8161 5/29/2003 89.4149
8 ZAINAB SHAFIQUE SHAFIQUE AHMED 12758 9/1/2000  89.3445
9 IEMAN INTIKHAB INTIKHAB ALAM 9850 9/27/2002 89.3379
10 SAMAR SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF 4250 6/17/2001 89.3309
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
11 KHADIJA NADEEM 7842 10/13/2001 89.2263
12 SEHAR BAJWA HADAYAT ULLAH 5497 12/16/2001 89.2196
BAIJWA
13 IMAMA YASEEN IMTIAZ AHMAD 1844 2/14/2003 89.2172
14 AROOJ TABASSUM RAJA MUMTAZ ALI 9035 11/19/2000 89.1614
15 USHNA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 6043 7/15/2002 89.1537
16 MARIA SHOAIB SHOAIB AHMAD 4264 8/3/2001  89.1242
17 ALI RAZA GHULAM RASOOL 10049 4/19/2001 89.122
18 AQSA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD 11473 12/26/1998 89.1194
19 SHAHEERA ZAIDI 11249 2/28/2003 89.1194



20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32

33

34
35
36
37
38

39

40

41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51

52

53

54

HAMMAD HASSAN
KSHAF MUNEEB
ESHA EMAAN
AMINA ARSHAD

MASHITA
RIDA SAJID
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MUHAMMAD ADNAN HUSSAIN
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SADAQAT HUSSAIN
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GULZAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

SHAHZAD AZIZ AHMAD

MOHAMMAD
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IJAZ AHMAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD JAFAR
MALHI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

WASEEM AKRAM
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ABID HUSSAIN
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8477
14719
9319
16722

11654
9047
7628
10556
3931

11453

16464
14178
8596

3116

14165
17358
2242
4883
11859

10218

2168

15384
16034

7834
13189
560

10340
2952
7135
9646
1945

14984

13196

3289

10499

10/31/2001 89.1149
11/18/2002 89.0899

2/13/2003 89.0671

1/1/2001  89.0376

1/14/2003
5/29/2000
4/28/2001
5/5/2003

6/22/2001

3/31/2000

1/19/1998 88.909
4/7/2001  88.8354
10/19/1999 88.8037

2/17/2003

4/2/1999
3/5/2002
12/3/2001
1/24/2001
2/13/2001

89.0218
88.9879
88.9651
88.9628
88.9603

88.9561

88.7784

88.7446
88.6946
88.6921
88.6875

88.6811
9/30/2002 88.6763

1/1/2002
7/2/2000

88.6741
88.6445

7/22/2001 88.6356

1/22/2003
3/2/2000
7/23/2004

88.6356
88.6172
88.6103

88.5693
88.5647
88.5127
88.5062
88.5059

10/4/2000
11/6/1999
4/21/2000
6/13/2002
1/19/2002

11/24/2002 88.4921
11/24/2002 88.4921
10/10/2000 88.4832

6/29/2002 88.4674
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NOOR-UL-AIN JAVED
FATIMA LODHI

RANA DANIYAL AHMAD
ADNAN RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
BISMA ZAFAR

AMINA RASHEED
TARVEEHA TAHIR
ZUNAIRA ZAFAR

SYED FAKHAR RASOOL
BILAL HASSAN
JAVERIA AMJAD

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SABIR
LODHI

RANA RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
AKBAR ALI

ZAFAR RASHEED
RASHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
ZAFAR MEHMOOD
SYED EHSAN UL HAQ
MAZHAR HUSSAIN
AMJAD ALI

15496
5865

9391
4519
9792
14230
15263
4221
15411
9091
16865
4798

10/19/2000
11/18/1999

4/1/2002
7/15/2002
3/10/2002
6/10/2003
9/21/2000
1/4/2002
1/1/2002
12/20/2000
2/19/2001
10/28/1999

88.4196
88.4039

88.3971
88.3811
88.3766
88.3584
88.3558
88.3538
88.3196
88.299

88.2927
88.261

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



